Easytork Vane Actuator
Springless-Return Actuator
Compact, Efficient, Fast, and
Tough against BAD environment and air
An End-User’s 3 Year
Journey To LOVING Easytork
Easy air reservoir integration
Traditional actuators with air reservoirs require costly

(19)
17
Ordering Codes
Easytork Vane Actuator
Prefix Product Type Model Number Actuator Attributes Valve Interface Installed With Actuator
Thread EVA Material
(Corrosion Rating)
Seal
(Temp. Rating)
Lower Shaft Type Drive Insert Type Drive Insert Size
C - A - X - X X - X - X X X
A: Actuator 1: EVA-0309 1: Imperial 1: Standard version
2: EVA-0411 2: Metric
3: EVA-0514 2: Semi-direct mount
4: EVA-0717
5: EVA-1022
6: EVA-1227
7: EVA-1436
8: EVA-1646
1T - 8T: Corresponding actuator's tandem version
1W - 8W: Corresponding actuator, propelled with water instead of pressurized air
C: Complete
product 2: Chemical resistant
version
1: CR for all temp
rating (-40°C to
120°C or -40°F to
248°F)
1: Direct mount
(standard issuance)
1: Square drive
(standard issuance)
1: Standard size
(standard issuance)
18
Global Headquarters
2505 Metro Blvd, Suite A / B
Maryland Heights, MO 63043
USA
Main Tel: +1-314-266-6880
About
We believe in selling “easy”. Easytork brings differentiating features and benefits to the process control
industry through our focus on innovation and quality. Easytork has been awarded numerous awards
including:
2013 – Arch Grants Recipient
2015 – Accelerate St. Louis
2017 – Frost & Sullivan Product Innovation Award